Shevchenko Nataliia Volodymyrivna

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Last position State Financial Inspection in Sumy Oblast (Region), Head
2016 Resigned

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

1.31
Expand

risks

1. there is no information on real estate/apartment owned or rented in
the town or city indicated as PEP’s place of residence

2. number of kids mentioned in the declaration : 0 , while pep.org.ua
database includes information about: 1


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1205
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1205

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Shevchenko Liliia Mykolaivnha daughter

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21540
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21540
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21540
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/21540

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

MiBHiYHO-CXigHMN odhic 28 610,59
HOep>xxayantcny>xobun,

HaYa/lbHUK YNpaBiHHA
MiBHiYHO-CXigHOro odicy
HDep>xxayantcnyxxbum B CyMcCbKin

obnacTi

MiBHIYHO-CXiOHMN Ohic 18 036,09
Hepxayantcnyxoéu,

HaYaNbHUK YNpaBniHHA
MiBHiIYHO-CXigAHOro odhicy
Hepxayantcnyxébm B CyMcbKin

obnacTi

MiBHIYHO-CXiAHUI odpic 12 881,02
Hepxayantcnyxoén,

Ha4YaNbHUK YNpaBaiHHA
MiBHIYHO-CXigAHOr0 odhicy
Hepxayantcnyxbum B CyMcbKin

obnacTi

Northeast Office of the State 33 319,26
Audit Service of Ukraine, Head

of the Division of the

Northeastern Office of the

State Audit Service of Ukraine

in Sumy oblast (region)

State Financial Inspection in 16 020,72
Sumy Oblast (Region), Head of

the State Financial Inspection

in Sumy oblast (region)

501,11

494,54


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_385dd595-8fec-4a33-a538-037f8e545a83
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_472d1c47-0fe5-4e2a-9a80-8230bccd474e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_570c611c-a26c-4d6b-a532-3a7adcb18753
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_023ca534-2ac2-4842-b9ee-643b68d72107
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7ba998cd-214f-42db-9fd7-4e3806be3431

[



MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

496,00

748,00

14
785,00

7
695,00

20,00

11
000,00

11
000,00

9
000,00

8
000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_385dd595-8fec-4a33-a538-037f8e545a83
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_385dd595-8fec-4a33-a538-037f8e545a83
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_385dd595-8fec-4a33-a538-037f8e545a83
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_472d1c47-0fe5-4e2a-9a80-8230bccd474e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_472d1c47-0fe5-4e2a-9a80-8230bccd474e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_472d1c47-0fe5-4e2a-9a80-8230bccd474e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_570c611c-a26c-4d6b-a532-3a7adcb18753
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_570c611c-a26c-4d6b-a532-3a7adcb18753
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_570c611c-a26c-4d6b-a532-3a7adcb18753
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_023ca534-2ac2-4842-b9ee-643b68d72107
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_023ca534-2ac2-4842-b9ee-643b68d72107
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_023ca534-2ac2-4842-b9ee-643b68d72107
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7ba998cd-214f-42db-9fd7-4e3806be3431

2015 Cash

2015 Other

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH 710 648,00

2017 UAH 666 675,00

2016 UAH 455 151,00

2015 UAH 22 657,00
R


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7ba998cd-214f-42db-9fd7-4e3806be3431
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7ba998cd-214f-42db-9fd7-4e3806be3431
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_385dd595-8fec-4a33-a538-037f8e545a83
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_472d1c47-0fe5-4e2a-9a80-8230bccd474e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_570c611c-a26c-4d6b-a532-3a7adcb18753
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_023ca534-2ac2-4842-b9ee-643b68d72107
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7ba998cd-214f-42db-9fd7-4e3806be3431

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019
2018
2017
2016

2015

-

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

504.0 sq.

504.0 sq.

504.0 sqg.

504.0 sqg.

504.0 sq.

154.9 sq.

154.9 sq.

154.9 sq.

154.9 sq.

154.9 sq.

m (1)

m (1)

m (1)

m (1)

m (1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_385dd595-8fec-4a33-a538-037f8e545a83
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_472d1c47-0fe5-4e2a-9a80-8230bccd474e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_570c611c-a26c-4d6b-a532-3a7adcb18753
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_023ca534-2ac2-4842-b9ee-643b68d72107
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7ba998cd-214f-42db-9fd7-4e3806be3431
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_385dd595-8fec-4a33-a538-037f8e545a83
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_472d1c47-0fe5-4e2a-9a80-8230bccd474e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_570c611c-a26c-4d6b-a532-3a7adcb18753
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_023ca534-2ac2-4842-b9ee-643b68d72107
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7ba998cd-214f-42db-9fd7-4e3806be3431

VEHICLES:

2019 * Nissan QASHQAI 2016
2018 * Nissan QASHQAI 2016
2017 * Nissan QASHQAI 2016
2016 * Nissan QASHQAI 2016

2015 * Toyota Auris 1.6 2008
il
CAREER:
June 24, 2014 — till 2016 State Financial Inspection in

Sumy Oblast (Region), Head


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_385dd595-8fec-4a33-a538-037f8e545a83
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_472d1c47-0fe5-4e2a-9a80-8230bccd474e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_570c611c-a26c-4d6b-a532-3a7adcb18753
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_023ca534-2ac2-4842-b9ee-643b68d72107
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7ba998cd-214f-42db-9fd7-4e3806be3431
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1205
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1205

BANK ACCOUNTS:

PJSC Raiffeisen Bank Aval 14305909 Bank customer

Commercial Bank Privatbank JSC 14360570 Bank customer

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4428
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3438
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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